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ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT OFFICE

Address: Vinarska 5 (block A2), 603 00, Brno (map)
ubytovani@skm.muni.cz

Head of Residence Management
Renata Pavlicova
Tel.: 549 49 2717, pavlicova@skm.muni.cz

Office hours
Mon - Thu: 8:00 - 11:00, 12:00 — 15:00
Fri: 8:00 - 11:00

ACCOMMODATION ASSISTANTS at each dormitory

VINARSKA

Mrs Jana Michalova (her office is in block A2, office hours: Mon-Fri - 9:00- 14:00 -
map)

+420 549 49 4442, michalovaj@skm.muni.cz

KOMAROV-SLADKEHO + BRATRI ZURKU

Mr Martin Junek (his office is at Bratfi Zurk( 5, next to Sladkého - map, office hours Mon
- Fri—8:00-11:30, 12:45 — 15:00)

+420 549 49 7535, junek@skm.muni.cz

KOUNICOVA

Ms Anna Ficova (her office is at Kounicova 50, first floor, door n. 116 - map, office hours
Mon — Fri 7:30 — 11:00, 12:00 — 15:00)

+420 549 49 7151, ficova@skm.muni.cz

TVRDEHO

Mrs Jana Bielikova (her office is at Tvrdého 5/7, first floor, door n. P01008 - map, office
hours Mon — Fri 8:00 — 11:00, 12:00 — 15:00)

+420 549 497 160, bielikova@skm.muni.cz
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KLACELOVA

Mrs Jana Zahradkova (her office is at Klacelova 2, first floor, door n. NO1013 - map,
office hours Mon — Fri 8:00 — 11:00, 12:00 — 15:00)

+420 549 492 728, zahradkova@skm.muni.cz

NAMESTi MiRU

Mrs Ivana Nagyova (her office is at nam. Miru 4, ground floor - map, office hours Mon —
Fri 8:00 —11:00, 12:00 — 15:00)

+420 549 498 119, nagyova@skm.muni.cz

MANESOVA

Mrs Irena Stejnarova (her office is at Manesova 12, first floor, door n. NO1020 -
map, office hours Mon — Fri 8:00 - 11:00, 12:00 - 15:00)

+420 549 498 051, stejnarova@skm.muni.cz
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